
 2018 4-H Finald Rodeo Draw

Sr Boys Bareback
Friday/Sunday

1 1190 YELLOW HAWK, CHASE BLUNT, SD Sr Boys Bareback Rid
2 340 FAEHNRICH, ZACH MOBRIDGE, SD Sr Boys Bareback Rid
3 109 ALEXANDER, HUNTER CUSTER, SD Sr Boys Bareback Rid
4 168 BIG EAGLE, HUNTER HARROLD, SD Sr Boys Bareback Rid

Saturday/Saturday
5 530 HEMMINGSON, CASH AKRON, IA Sr Boys Bareback Rid
6 519 HEBB, MARTY FT PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Bareback Rid
7 1028 SMITH, CLAYTON FREEMAN, SD Sr Boys Bareback Rid
8 256 CLARK, KADEN BLACK HAWK, SD Sr Boys Bareback Rid
9 410 GILL, GABE SELBY, SD Sr Boys Bareback Rid
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Sr Boys Bull Riding
Friday/Sunday

1 202 BREWER, COLE DUPREE, SD Sr Bull Riding
2 356 FILIPEK, DAKOHTA RAPID CITY, SD Sr Bull Riding
3 410 GILL, GABE SELBY, SD Sr Bull Riding
4 795 MOODY, MASON LETCHER, SD Sr Bull Riding
5 1206 HELGOTH, REID BURWELL, NE Sr Bull Riding
6 935 RODENBAUGH, JACK BOX ELDER, SD Sr Bull Riding
7 519 HEBB, MARTY FT PIERRE, SD Sr Bull Riding
8 599 JOENS, HADLEY EAGLE BUTTE, SD Sr Bull Riding

Saturday/Saturday
9 1014 SHIPPY, RIGGIN COLOME, SD Sr Bull Riding

10 1034 SMITH, STRAN LANTRY, SD Sr Bull Riding
11 1240 BROWN, JOEY AGAR, SD Sr Bull Riding
12 1190 YELLOW HAWK, CHASE BLUNT, SD Sr Bull Riding
13 426 GRANT, KANE WHITEWOOD, SD Sr Bull Riding
14 597 JESSOP, JADEN PIERRE, SD Sr Bull Riding
15 602 JOHNSON, HUDSON KADOKA, SD Sr Bull Riding
16 603 JOHNSON, HUNTER KADOKA, SD Sr Bull Riding
17 525 HEINZ, CARTER IPSWITCH, SD Sr Bull Riding
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Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
Friday/Sunday

1 258 CLARK, TEIGAN MEADOW, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
2 298 DONALDSON, CLINT STURGIS, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
3 1081 THOMPSON, ROWDY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
4 910 REIS, BUSTER RELIANCE, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
5 1133 WARD, RIDGE MARTIN, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
6 1080 THOMPSON, LUKE NEW UNDERWOOD, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc

Saturday/Saturday
7 514 HEATHERSHAW, MALCOM QUINN, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
8 1064 SUHR, DYLAN CANTON, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
9 234 CARMICHAEL, KYLER FAITH, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc

10 1173 WILSON, CASH WALL, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
11 324 ELSHERE, TREY QUINN, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
12 322 ELSHERE, TALON HEREFORD, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
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Sr Boys Steer Wrestling
Friday/Sunday

1 638 KINSELLA, KADE PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
2 163 BERGESON, RYAN MITHCELL, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
3 420 GOOD, DENTON LONG VALLEY, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
4 229 CAHOY, WYATT COLOME, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
5 534 HENINGER, LUKE FORT PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
6 859 PAZOUR, KADEN FORT PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
7 281 DEAN, BEAU PLATTE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
8 161 BERGESON, ALEX MITCHELL, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
9 1070 TEKRONY, JUSTIN CLEAR LAKE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng

10 691 LAUBACH, KADEN CANTON, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
11 870 PHILLIPS, DAWSON WINNER, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
12 203 BREWER, GARRETT RAPID CITY, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
13 633 KESSLER, LUCAS PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
14 191 BOWES, LOGAN BROOKINGS, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
15 1016 SHORB, SETH HERMOSA, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng

Saturday/Saturday
16 470 HANSON, FINN BURKE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
17 1064 SUHR, DYLAN CANTON, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
18 863 PERRY, OWEN RAPID CITY, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
19 655 KONTZ, BLAKE FLANDREAU, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
20 1033 SMITH, NOLAN RAPID CITY, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
21 1091 TOPLE, SLATER FORT PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
22 1029 SMITH, COOPER UTICA, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
23 436 GRILL, CHANCE EDGEMONT, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
24 602 JOHNSON, HUDSON KADOKA, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
25 202 BREWER, COLE DUPREE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
26 603 JOHNSON, HUNTER KADOKA, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
27 1087 TIBBITTS, WYATT HOT SPRINGS, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
28 761 MCAMIS, TEE BELLE FOURCHE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
29 316 EISENBRAUN, TATE WALL, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
30 464 HANNUM, RILEY FORT PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
31 864 PETERSEK, LINKYN COLOME, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
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Sr Boys Tie Down Roping
Friday/Sunday

1 438 GRIMES, JACKSON KADOKA, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
2 258 CLARK, TEIGAN MEADOW, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
3 420 GOOD, DENTON LONG VALLEY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
4 837 OLSON, AUSTIN WHITE RIVER, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
5 955 SACKETT, DILLON ALCESTER, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
6 281 DEAN, BEAU PLATTE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
7 163 BERGESON, RYAN MITHCELL, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
8 331 ESSER, TOBIN FRANKFORT, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
9 1099 ULLERICH, REECE HUMBOLDT, SD Sr Boys Tie Down

10 1083 THORSTENSON, JACE NEW UNDERWOOD, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
11 1033 SMITH, NOLAN RAPID CITY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
12 203 BREWER, GARRETT RAPID CITY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
13 379 FUHRER, LAN BELLE FOURCHE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
14 1046 STEFFEN, BLASIUS GREGORY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
15 812 MOYER, CULLEN SOUTH SHORE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
16 191 BOWES, LOGAN BROOKINGS, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
17 609 JOHNSON, TATE SISSETON, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
18 1070 TEKRONY, JUSTIN CLEAR LAKE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
19 630 KENZY, MYLES IONA, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
20 887 PRICE, BRAYDEN RED OWL, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
21 260 CLEMENTS, MYLES PHILIP, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
22 832 NUTTER, RIO RAPID CITY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
23 846 OLSON, WYATT WHITE RIVER, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
24 161 BERGESON, ALEX MITCHELL, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
25 514 HEATHERSHAW, MALCOM QUINN, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
26 138 BACH, SETH FLORENCE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
27 686 LARSON, BILLY PRAIRIE CITY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
28 436 GRILL, CHANCE EDGEMONT, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
29 1073 TEKRONY, MAVRIK WHEATON, MN Sr Boys Tie Down
30 859 PAZOUR, KADEN FORT PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
31 202 BREWER, COLE DUPREE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down

Saturday/Saturday
32 447 GROVES, HUGH FAITH, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
33 287 DERNER, CHANCE NEW UNDERWOOD, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
34 1223 ZILVERBERG, ZANE HOLABIRD, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
35 932 ROBERTS, CORD RAPID CITY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
36 1087 TIBBITTS, WYATT HOT SPRINGS, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
37 869 PETRIK, BRADY AVON, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
38 1106 VANDERPOL, WESTON GEDDES, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
39 1159 WIENTJES, RAFE ONIDA, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
40 178 BLOCK, KAELAN MIDLAND, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
41 655 KONTZ, BLAKE FLANDREAU, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
42 1091 TOPLE, SLATER FORT PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
43 688 LARSON, SAM PRAIRIE CITY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
44 446 GROVES, HARLAND FAITH, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
45 455 HABERMAN, HUNTER OLIVET, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
46 857 PAXTON, SULLY ONIDA, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
47 360 FITE, TANNER HERMOSA, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
48 758 MATTSON, BODIE STURGIS, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
49 1098 ULLERICH, JACE HUMBOLDT, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
50 522 HECKENLAIBLE, LEVI FORDYCE, NE Sr Boys Tie Down
51 796 MOODY, TATER WOONSOCKET, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
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52 534 HENINGER, LUKE FORT PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
53 229 CAHOY, WYATT COLOME, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
54 190 BOWES, JAXON BROOKINGS, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
55 328 ENRIGHT, JD TIMBER LAKE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
56 392 GAIKOWSKI, TATE WAUBAY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
57 638 KINSELLA, KADE PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
58 870 PHILLIPS, DAWSON WINNER, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
59 808 MOSER, TY WOLSEY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
60 795 MOODY, MASON LETCHER, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
61 864 PETERSEK, LINKYN COLOME, SD Sr Boys Tie Down


